BROUGHTON

Welcome to The Broughton. We are one of the
neighbourhood’s more recent editions joining the street
in 2019 to give the community a shared space to relax,
get together and enjoy delicious food and drink. We like
to think of ourselves as “Everyone's Local”; somewhere
that is open and inclusive to all whether it's a quick drink
in the pub after work or a special occasion with friends
and family.

Spring is about to sprung and the days are stretching out
slowly before us. Whether it's date night, rugby
weekends or a proper knees-up we're here with new
cocktails, a fresh wine menu and everything you need for
a good time.

As a member of the Rocca Group, a small family run
business, we set our sights on excellence and we're
always looking to improve on what we can offer to our
guests. We are very proud to have featured in the
Michelin Guide since 2021. All of that is only possible
thanks to the amazing support from our local community.

The Broughton Team




Your Broughton Signatures.

Our collection of signature cocktails are designed and inspired by our
wonderful bar team. Don't forget to check out the back of the menu for our
‘low and no " menu.

The '25 12.50

Cremant d’Alsace Prestige Brut, Avante XO cognac, demerara
Our celebratory twist on the classic Champagne Cocktail which we developed to help ring in the
New Year. We liked it so much we thought we'd keep it on for a little longer!

The Cherry Blossom 12.50

Secret Garden Wild Gin, Martini ambrato, cherry

Stirred down and served up, this Signature was developed with Secret Garden distilleries based
across town in the beautiful Pentland Hills. Check out their organic herb garden and all the
amazing work they are doing to bring nature’s best to the world of gin.

Our Espresso Martini 11.50

Stoly Vanilla, homemade coffee liqueur, Kimbo espresso, sugar

Our Espresso Martinis are legendary! Our homemade liqueur is flavoured with cinnamon and star
anise to lend an extra dimension to this caffeinated classic.

Rum Raisin 11.50

Edinburgh Spiced Rum, Diatomists 5 yo Pedro Ximenez, cognac, orange bitters

Stirred down and served on the rocks. The figgy, jammy sherry and butterscotch rum combine for
a decadent dessert in a glass kind of cocktail.

Barrel-aged Maple Old Fashioned 13.00

Bulleit Bourbon, Canadian maple, Angostura bitters, orange bitters

We've added delicious maple syrup to our Old Fashioned mix and aged the cocktail in new
American oak casks for over a month to round the flavours, deepen the sweetness and altogether
intensify this king of classics!




Your Broughton Classics.

The Gordal Martini 11.50

Eristof, Martini Extra Dry, Perello olive brine
The best way to enjoy a dirty martini is with Perello’s stupendously savoury, umami-y goral olives.
The subtly spiced brine gives the most satisfying kick to the king of classic aperitifs.

The Penicillin 9.50

Buffalo Trace, honey, ginger, lemon, Port Charlotte
Just the medicine to help keep the wintery blues at bay. This modern classic was invented by the
legendary Sam Ross in New York's Milk & Honey. Sweet and spicy with a burst of fresh citrus, just
what the doctor ordered.

Try our ‘free’ version with the Feragaia Pencillin- 8.50

Sazerac 11.00

Sazerac Rye, Peychaud, Angostura, sugar

Stirred down and served up. This heady mix of spicy rye and aromatic bitters is a true delight.
With notes of clove, anise and caramel, this pre-Prohibition classic is booze forward and proud of
it.

Cosmopolitan 10.50
Stoly Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, lime

Shaken and served up, this is another staple of the modern cocktail renaissance. Bright and
citrusy with a tart twist note from the cranberry.
-Try our ‘free’ version: Cranberry, marmalade, lime 6.00

Elderflower Fizz 9.50

Eristoff, St Germain, lime, soda

Sweet and floral served long with lashings of ice and sparkling water. This early Spring refresher
will have you planning your summer holidays as you sip.

Negroni 10.50

Tanqueray, sweet vermouth, Campari, orange bitters
Barrel-aged for extra complexity and a subtly vanilla note, this delightful serve is perhaps the
oldest and noblest in the cocktail tradition. For when nothing else will do!

Let us know if there is something you're after that we don't have on
our menu and we’ll see what we can do!




Wine by the GlaSS, full wine list also available

YOUR WHITE WINE. 125ml 175ml BTL
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa 4.90 7.20 29.00
Paix Blanc, La Harve, France 5.50 8.30 33.00
Garda “Pinot” Bianco, Lamberti, Italy 5.90 8.80 35.00
Grillo, Canapi Sicilia, Italy 6.50 9.50 38.00
Gruner Veltliner, ‘Little Cricket’, Hungary 6.80 10.00 40.00
Sauvignon Blanc, El Picoteo Verdejo, Spain 7.00 10.50 42.00

YOUR RED WINE.

Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa 4.90 7.20 29.00
Tempranillo Granache, Cruzares, Spain 5.70 8.50 34.00
Shiraz, Canapi Sicilia, Italy 6.50 9.80 39.00
Rioja Crianza, Valdepalacios, Spain 7.00 10.50  42.00
Chateau Beauborg, Cotes de Bourg, France 7.80 11.50 46.00
Primitivo, Appassimento, Italy 8.00 12.00 48.00

YOUR ROSE WINE.

Bardolino Chiaretto, Ca’ Preella, Italy 6.00 8.50 36.00
Routas Rose, Provence, France 7.50 11.50 45.00
BUBBLES.

Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Italy 7.00 39.00

Cremant d'Alsace Brut Prestige, France 11.00 60.00




DRAUGHT.

Amstel 4.1%)

St Andrew’s Lager (4.0%)
Moretti (4.6%)

Guinness (4.1%)

Brixton Reliance (4.2%)
Caledonian Pale Ale 4.6%)
Neck Oil (4.3%)

Inch’s Cider (4.5%)

Heineken 0%

BOTTLED & CAN.

Sol (4.2%)
Daura Damm (5.4%) (GF)
Erdinger Weiss Bier (5.4%)

Old Mout (4%)

Berries & cherries
Kiwi & lime

Erdinger 0% soom
Lazer Crush 0% @somi)

Guinness 0.0 3gmi)

Origin
Netherlands
Scotland
Italy
Ireland
England
Scotland
England
England

Netherlands

Mexico
Spain
Germany

New Zealand

Germany
England

Ireland

Half / Pint

3.00/5.95

3.30/6.60

3.50/6.95

3.50/6.95

3.70/7.40

3.70/7.40

3.60/7.20

3.00/5.95

2.80/5.60

4.80

5.40

6.95

6.95

5.80

5.00

6.80




MALTS.

We keep a small but varied selection of single malt Scotch whiskies that

illustrate the best of what Scotland has to offer (in this man’s humble

opinionl). We've ranked these whiskies from sweet to smokey. Don't be

afraid to ask for any advice.

Port of Leith Table Whisky
Oban 14

Edradour 10

Arran Sherry Cask

Glen Scotia 15
Auchentoshan 10
Glendronach 12
Glendronach Revival 15
Glendronach 21
Craigellachie 13
Glenfarclas 105
Talisker 10

Bunnahabain 12
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
LAGG Corriecravie

Ardbeg 10

Coal lla 12

Lagavulin 16

Region
Leith
Highland
Highland
Island
Campbeltown
Lowland
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Island

Islay
Islay
Island
Islay
Islay

Islay

25ml
6.50
12.50
6.50
9.50
10.00
6.50
8.00
15.00
25.00
8.50
9.50
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.00
9.00

12.50




RUMS.

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Diplomético
Edinburgh Rum
Havana 7

Gosling Black Seal

S. AMERICA.

Rooster Rojo
Del Maguey mezcal
Abelha cachaca

Barsol Pisco

VODKAS.

Eristoff
Belvedere

Ketel One

BITS & BLENDS.

Buffalo Trace
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels
Sazerac Rye

Eagle Rare 10 YO

25ml

4.50
4.50
6.80
4.90
4.90

4.50

25ml

4.50
5.00
5.00

4.50

25ml

4.50
5.50
4.75

4.50
5.00
4.50
5.50

6.50

GINS.

Beefeater

Bombay Bramble
Edinburgh Rhubarb
Hendricks

Cape Town pink gin
Lind & Lime
Pickering’s

Secret Garden

Tanqueray Sevilla

FLIGHTS.

A trilogy of hand selected single
malts to help you explore styles,

regions and distilleries

Islay Smoke Ardbeg 10,
Bunnahabain 12, Coal lla 12

Glorious Glendronach

10, 15 Revivial, 21 Parliament

Island Adventure Arran Sherry

Cask, Oban 14, Talisker 10

Lochlea Seasonal Drams

Sowing, Harvest, Fallow

25ml

4.50

4.50

4.80

5.20

4.50

5.50

4.50

5.50

5.00

24.50

42.50

28.50

25.00




LOW & NO.
0% BEERS.

Heineken O
Guinness 0.0
Erdinger 0%

Lazercrush IPA

MOCKTAILS.

A Free Cosmo

Cranberry, lime, marmalade

Vibrante Spritz

Martini Vibrante, elderflower, soda

Feragaia Penicillin
Feragaia free spirit, lemon, honey, ginger

Cucumber Smash

Seedlip, apple, elderflower, cucumber, mint
Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Ginger Beer

Talonmore, ginger syrup, lime

SOFTS.

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Appletiser

Bottle & Can

2.80/5.60
6.80
5.80

5.00

7.00

8.50

8.50

7.00

4.50

6.00

Bottle

4.00

4.00
4.50




