

Welcome to The Broughton. We are one of the neighbourhood's more recent editions joining the street in 2019 to give the community a shared space to relax, get together and enjoy delicious food and drink. We like to think of ourselves as "Everyone's Local"; somewhere that is open and inclusive to all whether it's a quick drink in the pub after work or a special occasion with friends and family.

Spring is about to sprung and the days are stretching out slowly before us. Whether it's date night, rugby weekends or a proper knees-up we're here with new cocktails, a fresh wine menu and everything you need for a good time.

As a member of the Rocca Group, a small family run business, we set our sights on excellence and we're always looking to improve on what we can offer to our guests. We are very proud to have featured in the Michelin Guide since 2021. All of that is only possible thanks to the amazing support from our local community.

The Broughton Team

Your Broughton Signatures.

Our collection of signature cocktails are designed and inspired by our wonderful bar team. Don't forget to check out the back of the menu for our 'low and no' menu.

The '25 12.50

Cremant d'Alsace Prestige Brut, Avante XO cognac, demerara

Our celebratory twist on the classic Champagne Cocktail which we developed to help ring in the

New Year. We liked it so much we thought we'd keep it on for a little longer!

The Cherry Blossom

12.50

Secret Garden Wild Gin, Martini ambrato, cherry

Stirred down and served up, this Signature was developed with Secret Garden distilleries based across town in the beautiful Pentland Hills. Check out their organic herb garden and all the amazing work they are doing to bring nature's best to the world of gin.

Our Espresso Martini

11.50

Stoly Vanilla, homemade coffee liqueur, Kimbo espresso, sugar

Our Espresso Martinis are legendary! Our homemade liqueur is flavoured with cinnamon and star anise to lend an extra dimension to this caffeinated classic.

Rum Raisin 11.50

Edinburgh Spiced Rum, Diatomists 5 yo Pedro Ximenez, cognac, orange bitters

Stirred down and served on the rocks. The figgy, jammy sherry and butterscotch rum combine for a decadent dessert in a glass kind of cocktail.

Barrel-aged Maple Old Fashioned

13.00

Bulleit Bourbon, Canadian maple, Angostura bitters, orange bitters
We've added delicious maple syrup to our Old Fashioned mix and aged the cocktail in new
American oak casks for over a month to round the flavours, deepen the sweetness and altogether intensify this king of classics!

Your Broughton Classics.

The Gordal Martini

Eristof, Martini Extra Dry, Perello olive brine

The best way to enjoy a dirty martini is with Perello's stupendously savoury, umami-y goral olives. The subtly spiced brine gives the most satisfying kick to the king of classic aperitifs.

The Penicillin 9.50

Buffalo Trace, honey, ginger, lemon, Port Charlotte

Just the medicine to help keep the wintery blues at bay. This modern classic was invented by the legendary Sam Ross in New York's *Milk & Honey*. Sweet and spicy with a burst of fresh citrus, just what the doctor ordered.

Try our 'free' version with the Feragaia Pencillin-8.50

Sazerac 11.00

Sazerac Rye, Peychaud, Angostura, sugar

Stirred down and served up. This heady mix of spicy rye and aromatic bitters is a true delight. With notes of clove, anise and caramel, this pre-Prohibition classic is booze forward and proud of it.

Cosmopolitan 10.50

Stoly Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, lime

Shaken and served up, this is another staple of the modern cocktail renaissance. Bright and citrusy with a tart twist note from the cranberry.

-Try our 'free' version: Cranberry, marmalade, lime 6.00

Elderflower Fizz 9.50

Eristoff, St Germain, lime, soda

Sweet and floral served long with lashings of ice and sparkling water. This early Spring refresher will have you planning your summer holidays as you sip.

Negroni 10.50

Tanqueray, sweet vermouth, Campari, orange bitters

Barrel-aged for extra complexity and a subtly vanilla note, this delightful serve is perhaps the oldest and noblest in the cocktail tradition. For when nothing else will do!

Let us know if there is something you're after that we don't have on our menu and we'll see what we can do!

11.50

Wine by the Glass, full wine list also available

YOUR WHITE WINE.	125ml	175ml	BTL
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa	4.90	7.20	29.00
Paix Blanc, La Harve, France	5.50	8.30	33.00
Garda "Pinot" Bianco, Lamberti, Italy	5.90	8.80	35.00
Grillo, Canapi Sicilia, Italy	6.50	9.50	38.00
Gruner Veltliner, 'Little Cricket', Hungary	6.80	10.00	40.00
Sauvignon Blanc, El Picoteo Verdejo, Spain	7.00	10.50	42.00
YOUR RED WINE.			
Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa	4.90	7.20	29.00
Tempranillo Granache, Cruzares, Spain	5.70	8.50	34.00
Shiraz, Canapi Sicilia, Italy	6.50	9.80	39.00
Rioja Crianza, Valdepalacios, Spain	7.00	10.50	42.00
Chateau Beauborg, Cotes de Bourg, France	7.80	11.50	46.00
Primitivo, Appassimento, Italy	8.00	12.00	48.00
YOUR ROSE WINE.			
Bardolino Chiaretto, Ca' Preella, Italy	6.00	8.50	36.00
Routas Rose, Provence, France	7.50	11.50	45.00
BUBBLES.			
Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Italy	7.00		39.00
Cremant d'Alsace Brut Prestige, France	11.00		60.00

DRAUGHT.	Origin	Half / Pint
Amstel (4.1%)	Netherlands	3.00 / 5.95
St Andrew's Lager (4.0%)	Scotland	3.30 / 6.60
Moretti (4.6%)	Italy	3.50 / 6.95
Guinness (4.1%)	Ireland	3.50 / 6.95
Brixton Reliance (4.2%)	England	3.70 / 7.40
Caledonian Pale Ale (4.6%)	Scotland	3.70 / 7.40
Neck Oil (4.3%)	England	3.60 / 7.20
Inch's Cider (4.5%)	England	3.00 / 5.95
Heineken 0%	Netherlands	2.80 / 5.60
BOTTLED & CAN.		
Sol (4.2%)	Mexico	4.80
Daura Damm (5.4%) (GF)	Spain	5.40
Erdinger Weiss Bier (5.4%)	Germany	6.95
Old Mout (4%) Berries & cherries Kiwi & lime	New Zealand	6.95
Erdinger 0% (500ml)	Germany	5.80
Lazer Crush 0% (330ml)	England	5.00
Guinness 0.0 (538ml)	Ireland	6.80

MALTS.

We keep a small but varied selection of single malt Scotch whiskies that illustrate the best of what Scotland has to offer (in this man's humble opinion!). We've ranked these whiskies from sweet to smokey. Don't be afraid to ask for any advice.

	Region	25ml
Port of Leith Table Whisky	Leith	6.50
Oban 14	Highland	12.50
Edradour 10	Highland	6.50
Arran Sherry Cask	Island	9.50
Glen Scotia 15	Campbeltown	10.00
Auchentoshan 10	Lowland	6.50
Glendronach 12	Speyside	8.00
Glendronach Revival 15	Speyside	15.00
Glendronach 21	Speyside	25.00
Craigellachie 13	Speyside	8.50
Glenfarclas 105	Speyside	9.50
Talisker 10	Island	7.00
Bunnahabain 12	Islay	8.00
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	Islay	8.00
LAGG Corriecravie	Island	8.50
Ardbeg 10	Islay	8.00
Coal Ila 12	Islay	9.00
Lagavulin 16	Islay	12.50

RUMS.	25ml	GINS.	25ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	4.50	Beefeater	4.50
Bacardi Spiced	4.50	Bombay Bramble	4.50
Diplomático	6.80	Edinburgh Rhubarb	4.80
Edinburgh Rum	4.90	Hendricks	5.20
Havana 7	4.90	Come Terror winds win	4.50
Gosling Black Seal	4.50	Cape Town pink gin	4.50
S. AMERICA.	25ml	Lind & Lime	5.50
Rooster Rojo	4.50	Pickering's	4.50
Del Maguey mezcal	5.00	Secret Garden	5.50
Abelha cachaca	5.00	Tanqueray Sevilla	5.00
Barsol Pisco			
Barsoi Pisco	4.50	FLIGHTS.	
VODKAS.	25ml	A trilogy of hand selected single	
Eristoff	4.50	malts to help you explore styles, regions and distilleries	
Belvedere	5.50	Islay Smoke Ardbeg 10,	24.50
Ketel One	4.75	Bunnahabain 12, Coal Ila 12	
BITS & BLENDS		Glorious Glendronach 10, 15 Revivial, 21 Parliament	42.50
Buffalo Trace	4.50	Island Adventure Arran Sherry Cask, Oban 14, Talisker 10	28.50
Monkey Shoulder	5.00	Lochlea Seasonal Drams 25.0 Sowing, Harvest, Fallow	
Jack Daniels	4.50		
Sazerac Rye	5.50		
Eagle Rare 10 YO	6.50		

LOW & NO.

0% BEERS.	Bottle & Can
Heineken 0	2.80 / 5.60
Guinness 0.0	6.80
Erdinger 0%	5.80
Lazercrush IPA	5.00
MOCKTAILS.	
A Free Cosmo Cranberry, lime, marmalade	7.00
Vibrante Spritz Martini Vibrante, elderflower, soda	8.50
Feragaia Penicillin Feragaia free spirit, lemon, honey, ginger	8.50
Cucumber Smash Seedlip, apple, elderflower, cucumber, mint	7.00
Homemade Lemonade	4.50
Homemade Ginger Beer Talonmore, ginger syrup, lime	6.00
SOFTS.	Bottle
Coca Cola	4.00
Coke Zero	4.00
Appletiser	4.50